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Type

Euro II

500 P.K.
Space Cab
Left hand
side mounted

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

95959595 121200042System No.:

DAF

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

21706217062170621706
1287304

2.
21849218492184921849
1287124

21216212162121621216
1334253
1293278

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

21215212152121521215
1287368

4.
21848218482184821848
1248785
1436185

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

21217212172121721217
1286831

21371213712137121371
1287508

3.
21847218472184721847
1249187

1.
21850218502185021850
1172803
1232979
1452973


